Bradshaw

Creating Meaningful Events That Celebrate Life®

EMAIL: info@bradshawfuneral.com

WEB SITE: bradshawfuneral.com

greencremation.com

NORTH SUBURBS
White Bear = Vadnais Heights
Shoreview * North Oaks

4600 Greenhaven Dr = White Bear 55127
PHONE 651.407.8300 = FAX 651.407.0383

NORTH END & EAST SIDE

1078 Rice Street = Saint Paul 55117
PHONE 651.489.1349 - FAX 651.489.1134

SOUTH MINNEAPOLIS

3131 Minnehaha Ave S = Minneapolis 55406
PHONE 612.724.3621 = FAX 612.724.6489

STILLWATER - EAST METRO

Celebration of Life Center & Columbarium
2800 Curve Crest Blvd - Stillwater 55082
PHONE 651.439.5511 = FAX 651.439.0513

GREEN CREMATION 651.342.4040

AFFILIATED CREMATORIES

Forest Lawn Crematory = Saint Paul

Western Wisconsin Cremation * New Richmond

Owned by Jason J. Bradshaw

’ Bradshaw)

Creating Meaningful Events That Celebrate Life®

PRICE LIST FOR CASKETS
& ALTERNATIVE CONTAINERS

These prices are effective November 01, 2024
and are subject to change without notice.

The caskets and containers we make available serve
a variety of needs and circumstances.

EARTH BURIAL

Choose from fine metals and beautiful woods.

FOR CREMATION

A container made of combustible material is
needed to hold the body during cremation.
Tasteful styles are available in a variety of woods
and are free of any metal flourishes. Several
alternative containers are constructed out of
cardboard or unfinished wood and tend to be
chosen for cremation, which is prior to services.

EZZ FOR VISITATION PRIOR TO CREMATION

In addition to the options directly above, a rental
casket may be requested for visitation purposes.
Following the viewing, the body is moved to an
alternative container for transportation to the
crematory and cremation.

DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTIES
Our funeral home makes no representation or warranties
about the protective value  of certain urns or outer burial
containers other than those made by the manufacturer. The
only warranties, expressed or implied, granted in connection
with goods sold  with this funeral service are the express
written warranties, and no warranties of merchandising

fitness for a particular product are extended by the seller.




CASKETS FOR EARTH BURIAL

WOOD

Maple

Maple Veneer
Pecan Veneer
Oak Veneer
Hardwood Veneer
Oak

Hardwood Veneer
Select Hardwood
Pine

Hardwood Veneer
Hardwood Veneer
Hardwood Veneer

Select Hardwood

Prominence
Madison
Woodhaven
Courtland
Rosette
Fireside
Branson
Edgemont
Finley
Bailey
Montgomery
Parkside
Clifton

Velvet
Velvet
Velvet
Crepe
Eyelet
Duck Cloth
Woven
Crepe
Crepe
Linwood
Crepe
Crepe
Crepe

$7,135
$5,970
$5,090
$4,880
$4,750
$4,730
$4,570
$4,465
$4,365
$4,055
$3,805
$3,745
$3,570

STAINLESS STEEL RUST RESISTANT

UG2  Golden Rose
UGl Silver Sapphire

STEEL
18GA P90
18GA  pg
18GA 61
18GA ¢y
18GA 319
18GA 319
18GA N1
18GA N1
18GA N1
18GA N1
20GA  M39
20GA 39
0GA g
2064 g

Golden Rose
Greyson
Cashmere
Burnished Silver
Violet Bouquet
Auburn Sunset
Tuscany

Royal Plum
Granite

Pearl

Revere Silver
Midnight
Ocean Blue
Sand

Velvet
Velvet

$6,320
$6,320

Velvet
Velvet
Velvet
Velvet
Velvet
Velvet
Velvet
Woven
Crepe

Crepe

Velvet
Velvet
Crepe

Crepe

$4,880
$4,880
$4,650
$4,650
$4,485
$4,485
$4,060
$4,060
$4,055
$4,055
$3,880
$3,880
$3,800
$3,570

SPECIALTY

con  ES16  Grey Doeskin Oval ~ Crepe

CASKETS FOR CREMATION
Pecan Veneer Woodhaven Velvet
Oak Fireside Duck Cloth
Hardwood Veneer ~ Bailey Linwood
Hardwood Veneer ~ Montgomery Crepe
Hardwood Veneer ~ Parkside Crepe
Select Hardwood Clifton Crepe
Hardboard Pacific Pine Crepe
Cloth Grey Doeskin Crepe

ALTERNATIVE CONTAINERS

Wood or Metal
Wood Composite
Silk

Cardboard
Biodegradable

Rental *
Standard AC
Green Shroud
Minimum AC

Minimum Shroud

Velvet
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

$915

$5,090
$4,730
$4,055
$3.,805
$3,745
$3,570
$1,675
§915

$1,195
$475
$395
$155
$155

* If you choose a funeral service where a rental casket is

provided, the casket may have been used in a previous

funeral service. If the casket has been used in a previous

funeral service, the interior lining has either been replaced

or thoroughly cleaned.
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