

Creating Meaningful Events That Celebrate Life®

EMAIL: info@bradshawfuneral.com

WEB SITE: bradshawfuneral.com greencremation.com

NORTH SUBURBS

White Bear • Vadnais Heights Shoreview • North Oaks

4600 Greenhaven Dr * White Bear 55127 PHONE 651.407.8300 * FAX 651.407.0383

NORTH END & EAST SIDE

1078 Rice Street * Saint Paul 55117 PHONE 651.489.1349 * FAX 651.489.1134

SOUTH MINNEAPOLIS

3131 Minnehaha Ave S • Minneapolis 55406 PHONE 612.724.3621 • FAX 612.724.6489

STILLWATER - EAST METRO

Celebration of Life Center & Columbarium 2800 Curve Crest Blvd - Stillwater 55082 PHONE 651.439.5511 - FAX 651.439.0513

GREEN CREMATION 651.342.4040

AFFILIATED CREMATORIES

Forest Lawn Crematory - Saint Paul

Western Wisconsin Cremation • New Richmond

Owned by Jason J. Bradshaw



Creating Meaningful Events That Celebrate Life®

PRICE LIST FOR CASKETS & ALTERNATIVE CONTAINERS

These prices are effective November 01, 2024 and are subject to change without notice.

The caskets and containers we make available serve a variety of needs and circumstances.

EARTH BURIAL

Choose from fine metals and beautiful woods.

FOR CREMATION

A container made of combustible material is needed to hold the body during cremation.

Tasteful styles are available in a variety of woods and are free of any metal flourishes. Several alternative containers are constructed out of cardboard or unfinished wood and tend to be chosen for cremation, which is prior to services.

FOR VISITATION PRIOR TO CREMATION

In addition to the options directly above, a rental casket may be requested for visitation purposes. Following the viewing, the body is moved to an alternative container for transportation to the crematory and cremation.

DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTIES

Our funeral home makes no representation or warranties about the protective value of certain urns or outer burial containers other than those made by the manufacturer. The only warranties, expressed or implied, granted in connection with goods sold with this funeral service are the express written warranties, and no warranties of merchandising fitness for a particular product are extended by the seller.

WOOD

Maple	Prominence	Velvet	\$7,135
Maple Veneer	Madison	Velvet	\$5,970
Pecan Veneer	Woodhaven	Velvet	\$5,090
Oak Veneer	Courtland	Crepe	\$4,880
Hardwood Veneer	Rosette	Eyelet	\$4,750
Oak	Fireside	Duck Cloth	\$4,730
Hardwood Veneer	Branson	Woven	\$4,570
Select Hardwood	Edgemont	Crepe	\$4,465
Pine	Finley	Crepe	\$4,365
Hardwood Veneer	Bailey	Linwood	\$4,055
Hardwood Veneer	Montgomery	Crepe	\$3,805
Hardwood Veneer	Parkside	Crepe	\$3,745
Select Hardwood	Clifton	Crepe	\$3,570

SPECIALTY

Cloth ES16 Grey Doeskin Oval Crepe \$915

CASKETS FOR CREMATION

Pecan Veneer	Woodhaven	Velvet	\$5,090
Oak	Fireside	Duck Cloth	\$4,730
Hardwood Veneer	Bailey	Linwood	\$4,055
Hardwood Veneer	Montgomery	Crepe	\$3,805
Hardwood Veneer	Parkside	Crepe	\$3,745
Select Hardwood	Clifton	Crepe	\$3,570
Hardboard	Pacific Pine	Crepe	\$1,675
Cloth	Grey Doeskin	Crepe	\$915

STAINLESS STEEL RUST RESISTANT

UG2 Golden Rose Velvet \$6,320 UG1 Silver Sapphire Velvet \$6,320

ALTERNATIVE CONTAINERS

Wood or Metal	Rental *	Velvet	\$1,195
Wood Composite	Standard AC	N/A	\$475
Silk	Green Shroud	N/A	\$395
Cardboard	Minimum AC	N/A	\$155
Biodegradable	Minimum Shroud	N/A	\$155

STEEL

18GA	P90	Golden Rose	Velvet	\$4,880
18GA	P90	Greyson	Velvet	\$4,880
18GA	O61	Cashmere	Velvet	\$4,650
18GA	O61	Burnished Silver	Velvet	\$4,650
18GA	OT9	Violet Bouquet	Velvet	\$4,485
18GA	OT9	Auburn Sunset	Velvet	\$4,485
18GA	NL1	Tuscany	Velvet	\$4,060
18GA	NL1	Royal Plum	Woven	\$4,060
18GA	N01	Granite	Crepe	\$4,055
18GA	N01	Pearl	Crepe	\$4,055
20GA	M39	Revere Silver	Velvet	\$3,880
20GA	M39	Midnight	Velvet	\$3,880
20GA	S01	Ocean Blue	Crepe	\$3,800
20GA	Q01	Sand	Crepe	\$3,570

^{*} If you choose a funeral service where a rental casket is provided, the casket may have been used in a previous funeral service. If the casket has been used in a previous funeral service, the interior lining has either been replaced or thoroughly cleaned.